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Specs

Mosaic | Polyphonic 12-String Effect Pedal

General Specifications

Sample Rate
Frequency Response
Signal to Noise Ratio

THD

A/D/A Conversion
Input

Output

Controls

Dimensions

Length
Width

Height
Weight

https://www.harmanaudio.com/guitar-bass-effects/Mosaic.html

44.1 kHz

20 Hz-11 kHz (Effect Enabled)
> -105 dB (A weighted); ref =
max level, 22 kHz bandwidth
0.004% @ 1 kHz; ref =1 dBu
w/ unity gain

24-bit

1/4" Unbalanced (Tip-Sleeve)
1/4" Unbalanced (Tip-Sleeve)
Level, Tone

4.75"
2.875"
1.75"
0.36 Ibs.
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